
 

1/1 UNOCA COMPLEX D-5 JALALABAD ROAD Kabul Afghanistan 
 

United Nations Human Settlements Programme 
UNOCA COMPLEX | D-5 JALALABAD ROAD Kabul Afghanistan

procurement.committee@unhabitat-afg.org 
+93(0)791611158/+93(0)791611161/ +93(0)791611138 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION (RFQ) 
Name &: Date 04 Feb 2018 

Address of Firm: Reference: UNH/KBL/2018/023-Re-advertised  

E-mail: Motorola UHF for UN-Habitat AFG 

Mobile No. Closing date: 21 Feb 2018 at 2:00PM Local Time 

You are kindly requested to submit your quotation in your company letter head, to AFG UN-
Habitat country office at D5 UNOCA Complex, Jalalabad Road, Kabul Afghanistan or e-mail 
procurement.committee@unhabitat-afg.org   
 

No Generic Description [incl. Technical specifications Quantity 
Unit Cost 

in USD 
Total Price 

In USD 

1 

Motorola Handset UHF radio 
MDH56RDN9KA1An DP 4801Prof Digital 
Radio integrated GPS and Bluetooth UHF 403-
527MHz, Keypad Full 5-line display 12.5 & 25 
KHz Features, 1000 Channels including 
standard accessories 2.5” Belt Clip Dust Cover  
QA02441AA impress SUC w/SMPS EU cord  
QA02441AA No Quick Reference Guide  
QA02440AA DP4801 UHF DP 4000 Quick 
Reference Guide  
QA02431AA DP4801 UHF DP Ant. 403-
527MHz Wideband, PMAE4068,  
QA02421AA DP4801 UHF DP Bat IMP  
Lion 2250, {MNN4409, PMLN4651 Motorola 
2,0” Belt Clip 
Prog Cable USB front DP4xxx 
Prog Cable USB front DM4xxx   

25   

2 Battery for UHF Hand set DP4801 10   

3 Charger for UHF hand set DP4801 1   

Total Cost in USD   

CONDITIONS 

Payment Terms  Within 20 days upon satisfactory delivery of services. 

Validity of Quotation  Four Weeks 
Preliminary Examination - 
Completeness of quotation. 

 Partial bids not permitted 

Delivery   UN-Habitat Kabul Main Office  
 
 



 

2/1 UNOCA COMPLEX D-5 JALALABAD ROAD Kabul Afghanistan 
 

United Nations Human Settlements Programme 
UNOCA COMPLEX | D-5 JALALABAD ROAD Kabul Afghanistan

procurement.committee@unhabitat-afg.org 
+93(0)791611158/+93(0)791611161/ +93(0)791611138 

Delivery Time 
 FIVE (5) working days after approval and signature of Purchase 

Order the delivery should take place. 

Warranty   One (1) year standard warranty 

General Terms and Conditions 
Please state the following in your quote

Quantity discount and early payment discount Shipping weight (kg) and volume (m³)
Separate quote for estimated transportation & insurance charges Not allowed (all cost should be included 

at unit price)
Details on any warranty/guarantee conditions: 
If your quotations don’t match with the required technical specifications, your offer will not be considered. 

REQUIREMENTS
Language: All documentation, including installation and operating manuals shall be in: 
 English 
 
 
 


